
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
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$6,053.36
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Please Pay
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20
17

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$239.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/27/2017
11

/2
7/

20
17

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  HOLLYWOOD OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

2017  Paid Real Estate

2017  Paid Real Estate

271,520

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

271,520

271,520
271,520

271,520

0513

271,520

4.97400

5.46230
0.20670

P
ai
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0.04410

1.50000
0.06540

Nov 30, 2017

Nov 30, 2017

0.13840

271,520
271,520

293,390
293,390
293,390

271,520
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LB

X
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271,520

688790

688790

222.00

311 JACKSON ST

17.00

$5,811.23
$5

,8
11

.2
3

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

8.69

2,022.25
68.23

132.56

34.62
40.62

0.48820
0.14960
0.12750

0.03200
0.25130
7.44790

IRWIN ZAGORIA 2016 TR
ZAGORIA,IRWIN TRSTEE
4211 OCEAN BLVD #3
HIGHLAND BEACH, FL    33487

IRWIN ZAGORIA 2016 TR
ZAGORIA,IRWIN TRSTEE
4211 OCEAN BLVD #3
HIGHLAND BEACH, FL    33487

05   HLWD FIRE RESCUE ASSESSMENT
95   HLWD FIRE INSPECTION

514213-AM-0010

514213-AM-0010

0
0
0

0

20.88740

OCEAN SURF CONDO
UNIT 1

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R
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pt
 #

11.97

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

19.19
440.08

1,459.33

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

56.12
1,483.12

0
0

Paid By
P
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B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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0
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271,520
271,520 0
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BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
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271,520

$5,814.36
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