BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax (		Paid Real Estate te of Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad	Valorem Asses	Folio: 6	88790	1.23
Property ID Num						Village Code	\$5,81
514213-AM-001	0	See Below	See Belo	w See E		0513	\$
IRWIN ZAGORIA 2016 ZAGORIA,IRWIN TRS 4211 OCEAN BLVD #3 HIGHLAND BEACH, F	TEE 3			YMENTS MUST		S FUNDS AND	0070378
311 JACKSON ST OCEAN SURF CONDO UNIT 1							LBX-17-00070378 Paid By
Taxing Authority		AD \ Millage	ALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	t# /e Date
BROWARD COUNT COUNTYWIDE SEI VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.46230 0.20670	271,520 271,520	0 0	271,520 271,520	1,483.12 56.12	Receipt # Effective Date
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVE	D DEBT LEVY	4.97400 1.50000 0.06540	293,390 293,390 293,390	0 0 0	293,390 293,390 293,390	1,459.33 440.08 19.19 11.97	
SO FLORIDA WATE EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BA SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD	SIN HOSPITAL	0.04410 0.13840 0.12750 0.14960	271,520 271,520 271,520 271,520 271,520	0 0 0 0	271,520 271,520 271,520 271,520 271,520	11.97 37.58 34.62 40.62	
CHILDREN'S SVCS CITY OF HOLLYWO HOLLYWOOD OPE	COUNCIL OF BC	0.48820 7.44790	271,520 271,520	0 0	271,520 271,520	132.56 2,022.25	_
DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGA	TION	0.25130 0.03200	271,520 271,520	0 0	271,520 271,520	68.23 8.69	
	Total	Millage: 20.887	40	Ad Valo	rem Taxes:	\$5,814.36	
Levying Authority	Total		40 AD VALOREM TAX		rem Taxes:	\$5,814.36 Amount	
Levying Authority 05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INSI	CUE ASSESSMENT	NON-A		VEO	rem Taxes:		
05 HLWD FIRE RES	CUE ASSESSMENT	NON-A	AD VALOREM TA	VEO		Amount 222.00 17.00 \$239.00	
05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INSI	SCUE ASSESSMENT PECTION Nov 30, 2017	NON-A	AD VALOREM TA	XES <sub>Rate</sub>	essments:	Amount 222.00 17.00	
05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INSI	SCUE ASSESSMENT PECTION	NON-A	AD VALOREM TA	XES <sub>Rate</sub> on-Ad Valorem Ass	essments:	Amount 222.00 17.00 \$239.00	
05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INSI	OCUE ASSESSMENT PECTION Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00	NON-A	AD VALOREM TA No Combin 	XES Rate	essments: essments: Folio: essments 17-00070378	Amount 222.00 17.00 \$239.00	23
05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INSI If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00	NON-A	AD VALOREM TA: No Combin 7 ax and Non-A 11/27/2017 Re 11/22/2017 Ef	XES Rate on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass ecceipt # LBX- fective Date Paid PAY YOL	essments: essments: Folio: essments 17-00070378	Amount 222.00 17.00 \$239.00 \$6,053.36 \$6,053.36 \$6,88790 \$5,811.2	23
05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INSI If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C	Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No // TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX	NON-A	AD VALOREM TA No Combin 	XES Rate DIN-Ad Valorem Ass DIN-Ad Valorem A	essments: essments: Folio: essments 17-00070378 By IR TAXES ONL county-taxes.c harked By	Amount 222.00 17.00 \$239.00 \$6,053.36 \$6,053.36 \$5,811.2 \$5,811.2 INE AT: om Please Pay	].
05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INSI If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C	Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No NTY 20 x Collector No NTY 20 x Collector No	NON-A	AD VALOREM TA: No Combin 7 AX AND NON-A 11/27/2017 Re 11/22/2017 Ef	XES Rate DID-Ad Valorem Ass DID-Ad Valorem A	essments: essments: Folio: essments 17-00070378 By IR TAXES ONL county-taxes.c harked By	Amount 222.00 17.00 \$239.00 \$6,053.36 : 688790 \$5,811.2 INE AT:	].
05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INSI If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No NTY 20 x Collector No PARTY 20 PARTY 20 PARTY 20 PARTY 20 PARTY 20 PARTY 20 PARTY 20 PARTY 20 PART	NON-A	AD VALOREM TA: No Combin 7 7 7 11/27/2017 Re 11/22/2017 Ef 7 11/22/2017 Ef 7 10 Number 3-AM-0010	XES Rate DM-Ad Valorem Ass med Taxes and Ass med Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # LBX- fective Date Paid PAY YOL broward. If Postm Nov 30, 2	essments: essments: Folio: essments 17-00070378 By IR TAXES ONL county-taxes.c harked By	Amount 222.00 17.00 \$239.00 \$6,053.36 \$6,053.36 \$5,811.2 \$5,811.2 INE AT: om Please Pay	].
05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INSI If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	CUE ASSESSMENT PECTION Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No X Collector No ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNE 2016 TR TRSTEE	NON-A NON-A T7 Paid Real Estate otice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514213	AD VALOREM TA: No Combin 7 7 7 11/27/2017 Re 11/22/2017 Ef 7 11/22/2017 Ef 7 10 Number 3-AM-0010	XES Rate DM-Ad Valorem Ass med Taxes and Ass med Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # LBX- fective Date Paid PAY YOL broward. If Postm Nov 30, 2	essments: essments: Folio: essments 17-00070378 By IR TAXES ONL county-taxes.c harked By	Amount 222.00 17.00 \$239.00 \$6,053.36 \$6,053.36 \$5,811.2 \$5,811.2 INE AT: om Please Pay	23 Return with Payment

- - -

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_